
Hallenspielplan  Neuseenlandhalle  ( 31111 )
Städtelner Str. 13
04416   Markkleeberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

ROL(L)-
wJE

ROL(L)-
mJC

ROL(L)-
wJB

ROL(L)-
mJB

RL(L)-M

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

HC Leipzig

NHV Concordia Delitzsch

NHV Concordia Delitzsch

NHV Concordia Delitzsch

TSG 1861 Taucha

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:45

15:30

17:30

ROL(L)-
mJD

ROL(L)-
wJE

ROL(L)-
mJC

ROL(L)-
wJB

ROL(L)-
mJB

RL(L)-M

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

SG LVB

HSG Neudorf/Döbeln

HSG Neudorf/Döbeln

HSG Neudorf/Döbeln

HSG Neudorf/Döbeln

HSG Neudorf/Döbeln II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 11:00

12:30

14:15

ROL(L)-
mJE

ROL(L)-
mJC

ROL(L)-
wJB

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

TSV Markkleeberg

VICTORIA Naunhof

Turbine Leipzig

VfB Eilenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0


